
Base Weight:
Thickness:
Tear MD/CD:
Tenisle MD/CD:
Sheffield
Smoothness FS/WS:
Brightness:
Opacity:
Resistivity (@50% RH):
Resistivity (@20% RH):
PH (Acid level):
Chloride:
Nitrate:
Amine:
Sodium:
Sulfate:
Size:
Ream Size:
Color:

*Other colors available on special order

PROPERTIES SPECIFICATIONS

Botron B8511 Technical Data Sheet

60# Offset (20# Bond)
4mil
30/32
22/14

50/50
91
92
5 x 10e7
6 x 10e9
7.02 (Neutral)
<100ppm
<10ppm
<55ppm
<85ppm
<100ppm
8.5” x 11”, 11" x 17"
500 Sheets
White w/Pink Stripe*

Product Notes and Features
• Permanently Static
Dissipative

• Ultra Low Particulation

• 500 Page Ream

• 8.5” x 11”

Overview:
Botron’s ESD safe paper is uniquely formulated to reduce 
particulation and smudging. Ideal for controlled environ-
ments such as clean rooms and other static free zones. 
Lays flat and works great in mechanical printing machines.
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PART NUMBERS

B8511 ESD Safe Paper Disclaimer. All statements of technical information are believed to be true and are based upon tests we
believe to be reliable. The proper use and application for this product must be the responsibility of the user.

The statements herein shall have no force or effect.

Botron Company Inc. | 325 W. Melinda Ln Phoenix AZ 85027 | Ph# 623-582-6700 | Fax# 623-582-6776

Distributed by:  Hisco     |   877-447-2650   |   www.hisco.com   |   info@hiscoinc.com
and   All-Spec   |   800-537-0351   |   www.all-spec.com   |   sales@all-spec.com

• 11” x 17”

B851117 ESD Safe Paper
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